«Приложение № 5
к Требованиям к качеству и торговле

 для свежих фруктов и овощей

Требования к калибровке (персики и нектарины)

	№

п/п
	Код 
	Диаметр 
	Вес

	
	
	от
	до
	от
	до

	
	
	(в мм)
	(в мм)
	(в г)
	(в г)

	1.
	D
	51
	56
	65
	85

	2.
	C
	56
	61
	85
	105

	3.
	B
	61
	67
	105
	135

	4.
	A
	67
	73
	135
	180

	5.
	AA
	73
	80
	180
	220

	6.
	AAA
	80
	90
	220
	300

	7.
	AAAA
	> 90
	            > 300»;


